
 

PSTCL Tender Notice 

   
Department Name Punjab State Transmission Corporation Ltd. 

 

Tender Specification No. 03/2015-16 
 

Tender Issuing Authority Deputy Chief Engineer, 
Grid Const Circle,PSTCL.Ludhiana. 
 

Address detail of issuing Authority A-5 220 KV S/S Ferozepur Road, Ludhiana. 

Place Ludhiana. 
 

Short Description purchase of Ist grade Kailwood Sleepers size 
300x25x13 & up 

Tender Publication Hindustan Times Chandigarh. 
The Indian Express Chandigarh. 
The Tender Review New Delhi. 
The Tribune Chandigarh & The Ajit Punjabi. 
Jagbani Jalandhar,Punjabi Tribune Jalandhar. 

Eligibility Criteria --- 

Sale of Application Start Date 15.10.2015 

Sale of Application end date 30.10.2015 till 3 pm  

Last date and time for bid submission 02.11.2015 upto 11.00 am 

Bid Opening date & time 02.11.2015 at 12.00 noon 

Pre Bid meet date -- 

Tender document Cost Rs.500/- 

Payment Mode Demand Draft 

Payment in favour of Addl.SE Grid Const Divn. Jalandhar 

EMD As per Tender documents 

Payment Mode DO 

Payment in favour of DO 

Contact Person Name Er.Yogesh Tandon, Dy CE, Grid Const. Circle, PSTCL, 
Ludhiana 
 

Contact Phone No. 0161-2455610 
 

Contact Phone ID se-gridcon-ldh@pstcl.org. 
 

URL for addition information --- 

Tender document attachment 1.CD for web site 
2.Print Out of web NIT 
3.Print out of NIT as per schedule D-1 

Tender information in detail      In case the date of opening the tender shown above 
happen to be holiday,then the Tender shall be opened 
on the next working day the same place and time. 
       A set of tender document containing Technical 
Specifications,General Instructions and the terms and 
conditions can be obtained from this office on payment 
as shown above by Demand draft in favour of Addl.SE 
Grid Const Divn. Jalandhar. Tenderer of the firms, which 
do not purchase the tender documents in advance shall 

mailto:se-gridcon-ldh@pstcl.


not be opened. 
 
 
 
     All tenders must be accompanied by earnest money 
at the rates prescribed in the tender documents except 
in the case of those tenderers who are specifically 
exempted there under. 
 
   The tender must valid  for  120 days from the date of 
opening. The firm which has been debarred/black listed 
and with whom business dealing have been suspended, 
including their sister concern shall not be considered for 
issuing tender specification. 
      
 

 

 
 

Deputy Chief Engineer 
 Grid Construction. Circle,  

PSTCL Ludhiana. 
 

 

 


